Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1847Lamboing
1866Lamboing
1886Lamboing
1911Lamboing
1918Lamboing
1946Lamboing
1966Lamboing
1978Lamboing
1983Lamboing
1988Lamboing

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

AN AN N N N N N S S~

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Wert Thema
22Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
31Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
22Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
21Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
24Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
36Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
37Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
34Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
36Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
36Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb


http://www.tcpdf.org

