Startiahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
Startjahr	Engani Ort	vveit illema
1847	1847Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	22Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1866	1866Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	31Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1886	1886Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	22Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1911	1911Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	21Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1918	1918Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	24Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1946	1946Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	36Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1966	1966Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	37Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1978	1978Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	34Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1983	1983Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	36Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb
1988	1988Lamboing (Einwohnergemeinde)	36Rindvieh (Kühe)(GVE): Anteil am Grossviehb